
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5 / 9 9 
Affairs . 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

06350326 | 
Name of Company 

Bookinglive Ltd 
Insert full name of 

company 

Malcolm Edward Fergusson 
Insert full name(s) 

and addresse(s) 

of Fergusson & Co Ltd, Shackleton House, Falcon Court, Preston Farm Industrial 

Estate, Stockton on Tees, TS18 3TS 

Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 17 June 2014 

Signed WA Date Av: * 

Presenters name, Malcolm Edward Fergusson 
address and reference Shackleton House, Falcon Court “ee mm 

19/06/2014 #279 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bookinglive Ltd 

on the 17 June 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName = Mr Adam Vincent Morgan 

Signed fe ane 

Dated 17 tundeh 
NX



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Specifically Pledged: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Intangible assets - development costs 

Book debts 

Cash at bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Ne Date | oe/! 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nu Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nd 

Nil Nil 

126,504 Nil 

3,412 1,706 

9,553 9,553 

139,469 11,259 

139,469 11,259 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carnted forward from page A) 

Liabilites 

Preferential creditors - wages/holiday pay 

Estimated deficiency/ surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Director's Current Account 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

sore GU, Date 17 06 | fy 

Estimated to 

$s, Auedwwoo 
